County 16 Decatur
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

DECATUR COUNTY
ADAMS TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FUGIT TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
SALTCREEK TOWNSHIP
SANDCREEK TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
GREENSBURG CIVIL CITY
MILLHOUSEN CIVIL TOWN
NEW POINT CIVIL TOWN
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

Expenditure Rate -
7,955,911 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

1,566,124 Public Safety Distribution

6,389,787

1,566,124
0
1,566,124

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

534,981

5,473

5,358

1,717

5,045

3,777

2,553

2,857

14,863

17,728

388,738

626

2,592

3,659

Property Tax Relief 501,160

Certified Shares
Distribution

3,401,096
29,532
28,911

9,267
27,221
20,378
13,775
15,414
80,199
95,655

2,097,529

3,375
13,986
19,745

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

3,936,077
35,005
34,269
10,984
32,266
24,155
16,328
18,271
95,062

113,383
2,486,267
4,001
16,578
23,404

Special Purpose

945,132
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582,882
938
3,886
5,487

4,071,923

1,566,124

Economic
Development
Distribution

941,338
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587,055
917
3,843
5,481

11/21/2020



County 16 Decatur

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 7,955,911 Public Safety Revenue 1,566,124 Economic Development Revenue 1,566,124
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,566,124 Public Safety Distribution 1,566,124
Certified Shares Distribution 6,389,787
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
WESTPORT CIVIL TOWN 18,540 100,038 118,578 27,799 27,490
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP 188,814 0 188,814 0 0
GREENSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL 288,431 0 288,431 0 0
CORPORATION
GREENSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY 30,360 163,812 194,172 0 0
DECATUR COUNTY CONTRACTUAL LIBRARY 22,264 120,132 142,396 0 0
DECATUR COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 27,748 149,722 177,470 0 0
TOTAL.: 1,566,124 6,389,787 7,955,911 1,566,124 1,566,124

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 501,160 Special Purpose 4,071,923
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