STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 16 Decatur

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	7,955,911	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	1,566,124	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue	1,566,124
		PSAP Distribution	0		
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	1,566,124	Public Safety Distribution	1,566,124		
Certified Shares Distribution	6,389,787				

	Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares		Total Expenditure		Economic
T L., i.4	IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)	Certified Shares	Rate - Ĉertified	Public Safety	Development
<u>Unit</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	Shares Distribution	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
DECATUR COUNTY	534,981	3,401,096	3,936,077	945,132	941,338
ADAMS TOWNSHIP	5,473	29,532	35,005	0	0
CLAY TOWNSHIP	5,358	28,911	34,269	0	0
CLINTON TOWNSHIP	1,717	9,267	10,984	0	0
FUGIT TOWNSHIP	5,045	27,221	32,266	0	0
JACKSON TOWNSHIP	3,777	20,378	24,155	0	0
MARION TOWNSHIP	2,553	13,775	16,328	0	0
SALTCREEK TOWNSHIP	2,857	15,414	18,271	0	0
SANDCREEK TOWNSHIP	14,863	80,199	95,062	0	0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP	17,728	95,655	113,383	0	0
GREENSBURG CIVIL CITY	388,738	2,097,529	2,486,267	582,882	587,055
MILLHOUSEN CIVIL TOWN	626	3,375	4,001	938	917
NEW POINT CIVIL TOWN	2,592	13,986	16,578	3,886	3,843
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN	3,659	19,745	23,404	5,487	5,481

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 501,160 Special Purpose 4,071,923

STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 16 Decatur

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	7,955,911	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	1,566,124	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		1,566,124
		PSAP Distribution	0			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	1,566,124	Public Safety Distribution	1,566,124			
Certified Shares Distribution	6,389,787					
		Expenditure Rate IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)	- Certified Shares Certified Shares	Total Expenditure Rate - Certified	Public Safety	Economic Development
<u>Unit</u>		<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	Shares Distribution	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
WESTPORT CIVIL TOWN		18,540	100,038	118,578	27,799	27,490
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP		RP 188,814	0	188,814	0	0
GREENSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION		288,431	0	288,431	0	0
GREENSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY		30,360	163,812	194,172	0	0
DECATUR COUNTY CONTRACTUAL LIBRARY		22,264	120,132	142,396	0	0
DECATUR COUNTY SOLID W.	ASTE MANAGEME	ENT 27,748	149,722	177,470	0	0
	TOTA	AL: 1,566,124	6,389,787	7,955,911	1,566,124	1,566,124

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 501,160

Special Purpose

4,071,923